RGB ELEKTRONIKA AGACIAK CIACIEK
SPÓŁKA JAWNA
Jana Dlugosza 2-6 Street
51-162 Wrocław
Poland
     +48 71 325 15 05

  •  Line Driver output with ABS stepped voltage output
  •  Quadrature with index
DR21R Ordering Information
Accessory Options
Part No. Description
080499-01 6" Mating Cable
The DR21R ABS Encoder requires installation by a qualified technician.NOTE:
RENCO MODEL NUMBER
EPC DIRECT
REPLACEMENT CPR
POLE
COUNT
BORE
SIZE
MOUNT
BC
INDEX
GATING
MOTOR
SERIES
RCH20D-2000/4-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-7-M6-S DR21R-01 2000 8 0.500" 3.125" A F
RHS25D-P3-2000/4-1/2-5-CA6-LD-MS-CM-S  DR21R-01† 2000 8 0.500" 3.125" A F
RCH20D-5000/4-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-02 5000 8 0.500" 3.125" A & B F
RCH20D-2000/2-8MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-03 2000 4 8 mm 2.375" A & B H, HSM2
RCH20D-2000/3-8MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-04 2000 6 8 mm 2.375” A & B H, HSM3, HSM4
RCH20D-2000/4-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-05 2000 8 0.500” 2.375” A & B H, HSM6, HSM8
RCH20D-5000/3-8MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-06 5000 6 8 mm 2.375" A & B H
RCH20D-2000/3-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-7-M6-S DR21R-07 2000 6 0.500" 2.375" A W
RHS25D-P3-2000/3-1/2-5-CA6-LD-MS-CM-S  DR21R-07† 2000 6 0.500" 2.375" A W
RCH20D-2000/2-12MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M4-S
Includes hub shaft cover.
DR21R-08 2000 4 12 mm 1.812" A & B N
†Requires accessory cable 080499-01
Don’t see the exact encoder you need replaced?